FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

32 TOMA DE TIEMPOS - ORIENTAL -JAEN

JAEN, 21/5/2022

Prueba 30
21/05/2022 - 18:06

Fem., 100m Espalda

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serielde?

2 ARNALDOS GARCIA, Helena

3 MONTOYA CUEVAS, Eva Maria
4 ROMERO MOLINA, Ana

5 AGUDO SANCHEZ, Maria Teresa
6 ROSALES MUNOZ, Carla

Serie 2de 7

1 RODRIGUEZ GRANADO, Lucia

2 GARCIA TORICES, Julia

3 CARDENAS FERNANDEZ, Angela
4 GODOY, Pilar

5 MARTIN MESSOUDI, Angela Aya
6 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Angela

7 AVI GILBERT, Silvia

8 DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, Cristina

Serie3de 7

1 ARCOS MORALES, Gala

2 LOPEZ CAZALLA, Marta

3 ORTEGA MEDINA, Marta

4 NAVARO GONZALEZ, Martina
5 PEREZ HURTADO, Carmen

6 AGUILERA OSUNA, Leyre

7 FERNANDEZ PERALES, Alba
8 MACIAS LUCENA, Maria

Serie4de 7

1 JOSAN GARCIA, Daniela

2 CATEDRA CASTILLO, Lucia
3 NUNEZ DEL PINO, Paula

4 GARRIDO ARRIAZA, Marta
5 ROMERO GONZALEZ, Maria
6 NOVO NENDIAZ, Ainhoa

7 ARAGON ARAGON, Lia

8 LOZANO ALEJO, Carolina

Serie5de 7

1 ALCAZAR YUDAKOVA, Aleksandra
2 ROMERO LOPEZ, Irati

3 BALTEANU, Caterina

4 RUEDA CHECA, Helena
FERRERO AREVALO, Julieta

6 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Paloma

7 MARIN ALFONSO, Xenia

8 SALVATIERRA CAMPOS, Maria
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C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce
C.D. Natacion Andujar
C.N. Sierra Sur

C.D. Natacion Andujar
C.N. Sierra Sur

C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Jaen

C.N. Estepona

C.N. Estepona

C.N. Churriana

C.N. Linares

C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto

C.N. Jaen 99

C.D. Natacion Andujar
C.N. Churriana

C.N. Roquetas
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.N. Churriana
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.N. Sierra Sur

C.N. Roquetas

C.N. Santo Reino
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Jaen

C.N. Churriana
Universidad De Granada
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
Universidad De Granada

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
Universidad De Granada
C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce
C.N. Roquetas

C.N. Estepona

C.N. Jaen

C.N. Axarquia

C.D. Los Alamos

1:49.
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1:36.21
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1:39.16
1:44.32
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1:24.51
1:26.60
1:28.43
1:28.70
1:30.67

1:23.43
1:24.00
1:21.59
1:21.50
1:21.59
1:21.65
1:21.99
1:23.86

1:21.30
1:20.38
1:19.90
1:19.29
1:19.57
1:19.99
1:20.69
1:21.44
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DE NATACION JAEN, 21/5/2022

Prueba 30, Fem., 100m Espalda

Serie6de 7
1 LAHOZ PENALVER, Carmen 08 C.D. Los Alamos 1:18.84
2 LUNA MARTINEZ, Clara 09 C.D.N.Inacua Malaga 1:19.32
3 COMITRE MARIN, Daniela 09 C.N. Axarquia 1:16.21
4 VILLATORO LOPEZ, Maria 07 C.N. Churriana 1:17.65
5 VILLEN RAMIRO, Ana 07 Universidad De Granada 1:16.20
6 MUNOZ LOPEZ, Marta 08 C.N. Churriana 1:16.91
7 MARSHALL, Tayla 08 C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 1:19.99
8 PACHECO SANCHEZ, Marina 07 C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 1:19.06

Serie 7de 7
1 DOBOS, Dalma 09 C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 1:13.52
2 RENU RICO, Marta 06 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 1:.12.41
3 FILDAN, Claudia 08 C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 1:11.78
4 MUNOZ LOPEZ, Begofia 05 C.N. Churriana 1:08.81
5 ACEITUNO DELGADO, Laura 06 C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 1:11.52
6 ROMERO SANCHEZ, Victoria 01 Universidad De Granada 1:12.40
7 LLAVERO CRUZ, Celia 09 C.N.Jaen99 1:14.85
8 PLOEG, Lily Claire 07 C.Kronos Nataciéon Mijas 1:17.16
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